Folding Machine
STROJAREN PIESOK XK-2000/2A
stock-no.: 0100145
type of machine: Folding Machine
make: STROJAREN PIESOK
type: XK-2000/2A
year of
manufacture:
1981
type of control: conventional
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 5
delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request
technical details
plate width: 2050 mm
plate thickness: 2 mm
distance between columns: 2280 mm
knife length: 2050 mm
stroke adjustment: 90 mm
bending angle max.: 130 °
daylight opening: 200 mm
back gauge - adjustable: über 2x Rundstange mit Linearskala mm
weight of the machine ca.: 1,65 t
dimension machine approx.LxWxH: 3,1 x 1,2 x 1,35 m
additional information
Heavy, stable cast steel construction
Forming (rear) via die Prisma 20 x 20mm 90°; length 2050mm; installation height 200mm
Operation of the upper beam via handwheel
Counterweight left
i.D.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig
Tel:
Fax:
+49 (0341) - 52 04 60
+49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7
Mail:
Web: